HuangShan Optoray Communication Corp., Ltd.
No.4PiYun Road,Huangshan Economic Development Zone,Huangshan City,Anhui,China 245000 Tel:+86 559 5290615 Fax:+86 559 2585516
1
OPTICAL MODULE
400Gbps OSFP DR4, 500M
Single-Mode Fiber, 1310nm
PRODUCT FEATURES

CC Customer-specific fields Variable, 2 digits
RR Rate and Form-Factor Variable, 2 digits
F Fiber type code Variable, 1 digit
T Transmission reach Variable, 1 digit
XX Product ID Code Variable, 2 digits
- A dash with no practical meaning A fixed symbol: -
NN Product special marking characters Variable, 2 digits
- A dash with no practical meaning A fixed symbol: -
H Environmental characteristics of the product Variable, 1 digit
/ Demarcation symbol “/” A fixed symbol: /
SN
G Photoelectric product Code A fixed symbol: G
RR Same as above Same as above
F Same as above Same as above
T Same as above Same as above
XX Same as above Same as above
Y Year of manufacturing Variable, 1 digit(numeric). Last digit of the year
M Month of manufacturing Variable, 1 digit of 1-9 and A-C
D Day of manufacturing Variable, 1 digit of 1-9 and A-Y(except I、O)
SSS Serial number Variable, 3 digits: 001-ZZZ(except I、O、X)
Quick
response
code
PN/SN OTSP-400GDR4/GRXXXYMDSSS